In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 &6.5 of LIQOZ
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and .
e e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

W

Companies House

Company details

1|
Company umber 1 [0 [2 [6 |8 [1[7[1

T

25/06!2019 #362
COMPANIES HOUSE

< Filling in this form

Please complete in typescript or in
Company name in full | Konme Brothers Limited bold black capitals.
I Liguidator’s name
Full forename(s) [ Emma Louise
Sumame ‘ Mifsud
u Liquidator’s address
Building name/number ‘ Oxford Chambers
Street ‘ Oxford Road
Post town ‘ Guiseley
County/Region [ Leeds
Postcode ’TI?’?W[—-,EITF
Country [
u Liquidator's name ©
Full forenamefs) i © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about
Surmame [ another liquidator,
H Liquidator‘s address @
Building namefnumber l @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about
Street | another liquidator.
Post town |
County/Region |
Postcode i rrrr
Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

=

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ol 8 TaTofile

Statement of affairs

{ attach:

(3 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95¢1A} of the
insolvency Act 1986

9 Statement of affairs by a director under section 93{1) of the insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

s J

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X e ﬁ-fjj\«c/\

Signature date

i Bl Bhils

04717 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

| e Muzamal Ahmad

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Comem e Walsh Taylor

Oxford Chambers
| Oxford Road

[

| Address

‘ Post town

Guiseley
("’“‘“"""9"’“ Leeds

= [ [slzalo[ s lalT

‘ Country

|ux

l Telephone
01943 877545
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with informatien missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

OO The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

3 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Staternent as tg alfairs of
Konme Brothers Limited

on the 6 June 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

{ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name @’V’SU womal  Guloid(e

Signed @‘VWVVN:&

— o

Dated ¢l [ 1 i 20! CI




Konme Brothers Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 June 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 2,400.00 240000
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,400 00
B ?‘ AT iy
—"S}“{_ I 1.—§IG{;; ol

Signature - Date




Konme Brothers Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 .june 2019

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated io

Realise
- £
Estimated totai assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,400 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,460.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
2.400.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,400.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after fioating charges 2.400.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} NIL
Total assets availabie to unsecured creditors 2,400.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 24 610.00
24,610.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (22,210.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (22.21 0.0D)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 120.00
120.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (22.330.00)

-~
H A,
LA el
‘t\v‘-,"“"" A . - =
———T - .r_(_,:l(_,’bl Tar gy

Signature Date




L L GLOC BUNr Fi

B0 G102 48A 10S Sd

€ jo | abey

ainjeubis

00°019'vC Bunjeol sauug 2
00°05L Has6 918 ‘weyburag 'uoiseqbpl §8e X008 Od ‘P11 (MN) siusWAed Si4 SBDIAIDS JUBYDIOK XESuel | 001D
00 051 TS OLAA 'UOPUOT 'PEOM WENIY ThT a5uag juswhed 00D
000000t NYE ZLHY 'X888Ng 159)A 'weysioy 'sabejjon wie{ suaisny 15 ng g {(Jo10euq} Buning Jewnyniey Jp LOMD
00 00S'ZL 137 BdS "SUUSHIA ‘YUOMPI] 19¥IEW YINOZ T Buning nwog Ji 0OMD
000001 ZZ1 863N 'suA] uodn ajjseoman ‘uojuagBuol MBI Jied uojuag ‘Z0ZE d8 WY 'NHDI JAYd - SWOISN) ¥ 8nuasay INH OHD
00 0sC H4ME LSS X8ss3 uopjisey '8Alif] INOAB3PUT '9SN0H shuuep ejeq i1s414 004D
ddl L20s
00098 ‘BiYsAWBK J31SB0UIAA 'PROY PIOISIIY ‘UMB(Q [[BULIAA 'SBDIAISS 18WUOISNY) SSauIsng seoy ysuug 0080
3 sSaJppY JuwieN £ay

s10}ipai) Auedwo) - g
pajiwi] Sisjodg aWUOY
iojAe] ysjem



LT

LA i

5o6h0

7 13 o5 5

iz ?%d

ameuBs

{ ﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂraﬁ.&wﬂ”\
| fau,_ ..,,_
-

R, P




AR AL Y BOGLOT JaA TOS Sdl £ o ¢ abeg

aunjeubig

Aa P??)?P?%I;/
| \ ._(. :
Tal

000 Buijielo L seLu3 o

3 ssaJlppy aLUEN Aoy

S10}Ipalo JoWNsSU0Y - s10}ipal) Auedwod - zg
pajwi] siayjolg awuoy
lojAe | usiean



L2 &L GLOg AN w0

0LOZ J9A DS Sdl

Lot abeyg

aineubig

0z1 Burelo) seug AeUIPIO €
no oY 001 oy 00 oy AreuiplQ Burung nwog Jiy ZOMH
no iy 204 or 00 0y Areuipioy funing inpeyeg elpuineq JN LOMH
0 0% 00} or 000y Areuipap Buning 1ewaynles Jy O0MH
dn pepepy oaseysiad  saueyg anjep
‘Wwy |ejof  dn paleD 40 ON jeujwon  adAj ssalppy auweN Adx

siapjoyaleys - o
pajwi siayjolg awuoy
lojAe] USiEM



